
Aggregation ID Brandeis Wheeler Hancock Quality Berkshire South Bedard Stockbridge All Projects
NH II 10-057 Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

March 2010 16,866.6 16,866.6 8,848.4 8,848.4 7,055.0 7,055.0 10,006.8 10006.8 - - 669.5 669.5 189.2 189.2 43,635.5 43,635.5
April 2010 33,287.2 50,153.8 13,414.7 22,263.1 13,096.9 20,151.9 6,106.4 16113.2 6,492.0 6,492.0 5,248.7 5,918.2 4,302.0 4,491.2 81,947.9 125,583.4
May 2010 40,254.0 90,407.8 16,119.2 38,382.3 13,870.1 34,022.0 20,910.2 37,023.4 7,570.1 14,062.1 9,291.2 15,209.4 9,402.6 13,893.8 117,417.4 243,000.8
June 2010 35,643.8 126,051.6 14,327.3 52,709.6 10,600.8 44,622.8 17,865.8 54,889.2 10,654.3 24,716,4 7,951.1 23,160.5 7,868.6 21,762.4 104,911.7 347,912.5
July 2010 40,907.2 166,958.8 15,537.7 68,247.3 8,325.0 52,947.8 20,709.8 75,599.0 12,848.9 37,565.3 9,338.9 32,499.4 9,318.8 31,081.2 116,986.3 464,898.8
August 2010 34,716.6 201,675.4 13,475,2 81,722.5 12,226.9 65,174.7 17,513.0 93,112.0 10,282.8 47,848.1 7,857.3 40,356.7 7,930.8 39,012.0 104,002.6 568,901.5
September 2010 29,032.9 230,708.2 11,388.3 93,110.8 11,039.4 76,214.1 13,865.3 106,977.3 7,927.6 55,775.7 5,813.8 46,170.5 6,360.4 45,372.4 85,427.7 654,329.1
October 2010 23,226.9 253,935.1 8,767.3 101,878.1 8,922.9 85,137.0 9,454.1 116,431.4 4,964.6 60,740.3 3,959.7 50,130.2 4,674.9 50,047.3 63,970.3 718,299.4
November 2010 15,872.4 269,807.5 5,738.5 107,616.5 6,796.2 91,933.3 6,127.6 122,559.0 3,714.2 64,454.6 2,346.2 52,476.4 3,140.2 53,187.5 43,735.3 762,034.8
December 2010 9,006.6 278,814,1 4,497.4 112,113,9 4,735.7 96,669,0 1,939.5 124,498,5 2,083.5 66,538,1 1,222.4 53,698.8 1,130.2 54,317,7 24,615,3 786,650,1

Production I


